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10/01/2016

Terza Giornata Attività Master Sinistra Piave
START LIST

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1     -000000 M55 GIRARDI ERMES                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'53"00
2     -000000 M50 FRARE MAURIZIO               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'50"00
3  VEN-020555 M55 CESCON LORENZO               ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'42"00
4  VEN-020555 M75 BARGIACCHI PIERO             EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'41"00
5  VEN-020555 M35 MASO ALESSANDRO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'40"00
6  VEN-023468 M45 SGORLON LORENZO              ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'39"00
7  VEN-023468 M35 DALL'ANTONIA DARIO           PIAVE NUOTO                00'38"00
8  VEN-015297 M60 BATTOCCHIO LUCIANO           RANAZZURRA Lido            00'38"00
9  VEN-015297 M45 MARCHESIN STEFANO            ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'38"00
10 VEN-015297 M35 BELLOMO MARCO                CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'35"70
11 VEN-015297 M50 MODENESE ALESSANDRO          RANAZZURRA Lido            00'35"40
12 VEN-015297 M45 OSTANEL IVAN                 PIAVE NUOTO                00'35"00
13 VEN-015297 M60 DE COL RENATO                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'35"00
14 VEN-015297 M50 CIA ROBERTO                  EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'35"00
15 VEN-006593 M50 GIACHETTO MASSIMO            EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'35"00
16 VEN-006593 M55 PIZZIOL MICHELE              EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'35"00
17 VEN-006593 M45 CALLIGARIS LUCA              ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'35"00
18 VEN-006593 M35 GORIN GIUSEPPE               RANAZZURRA Lido            00'34"70
19 VEN-006593 M35 PRESOTTO GIANLUCA            CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'34"20
20 VEN-006593 M55 CALO' MAURIZIO               PIAVE NUOTO                00'34"00
21 VEN-006593 M55 PERIS MICHELE                NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'34"00
22 VEN-008662 M50 CATTAI MICHELE               EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'34"00
23 VEN-008662 M35 CATANZARO JONNY              RANAZZURRA Lido            00'34"00
24 VEN-008662 M35 REITER NICOLO'               RANAZZURRA Lido            00'34"00
25 VEN-008662 M65 ZACCARIN ERMANNO             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'33"50
26 VEN-008662 M40 BONOLI RUDY                  CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'33"20
27 VEN-001513 M45 FECCHIO SERGIO               PIAVE NUOTO                00'33"00
28 VEN-001513 M50 PACENZIA STEFANO             NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'33"00
29 VEN-001513 M45 ANDREON ALESSANDRO           RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'33"00
30 VEN-001513 M40 MASO LUCA                    ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'33"00
31 VEN-001513 M45 FAVA ALESSANDRO              CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'32"60
32 VEN-007514 M50 TOMMASELLI MARCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'32"50
33 VEN-007514 M50 CECCONI PAOLO                RANAZZURRA Lido            00'32"50
34 VEN-007514 M60 PIOVESAN MAURIZIO            PIAVE NUOTO                00'32"00
35 VEN-007514 M40 FURLANETTO GABRIELE          EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'32"00
36 VEN-007514 M55 TEDESCO MAURO                EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'32"00
37 VEN-007514 M40 PORTELLO FRANCESCO           CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'31"50
38 VEN-007514 M45 FAVERO CARLO                 PIAVE NUOTO                00'31"00
39 VEN-007514 M40 ZOTTINO CRISTIANO            PIAVE NUOTO                00'31"00
40 VEN-005366 M50 ROSSI CRISTIANO              EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'31"00
41 VEN-005366 M35 CHELLIN JACOPO               RANAZZURRA Lido            00'31"00
42 VEN-005366 M55 DRUSIAN MANSUETO             ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'31"00
43 VEN-005366 M40 MARIN ALBERTO                PIAVE NUOTO                00'30"00
44 VEN-005621 M40 SECCI PIERPAOLO              ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'30"00
45 VEN-005621 M40 BOZZO MICHELE                ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'30"00
46 VEN-005621 M35 DE MICHELE DANIELE           RANAZZURRA Lido            00'29"80
47 VEN-005621 M45 TRAPASSO GIANLUCA            RANAZZURRA Lido            00'29"50
48 VEN-005621 M30 LONGATO JOHNNY               PIAVE NUOTO                00'29"00
49 VEN-005621 M40 GAVA CHRISTIAN               NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'29"00
50 VEN-006248 M45 ZANCHETTA DARIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'29"00
51 VEN-005269 M35 RAMUSCELLO MAURIZIO          CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'28"90
52 VEN-018830 M40 ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'27"00
53 VEN-018830 M35 GUZZONATO DAVID              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'27"00
54 VEN-018830 M35 SCAPOLAN STEFANO             ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'27"00
55 VEN-007659 M45 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'26"00
56 VEN-007659 M35 BARRO PAOLO                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'26"00
57 VEN-007659 M35 ZANELLA PAOLO                ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'26"00

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-006602 M75 FIORINDO GIUSEPPINA          EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        01'00"10
2  VEN-025189 M60 TOPPAN MAFALDA               PIAVE NUOTO                00'48"00
3  VEN-025189 M50 BURATO CINZIA                EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'48"00
4  VEN-025189 M60 TONON SANTINA                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'48"00
5  VEN-025189 M60 CAVALLARIN RAFFAELLA         EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'46"00
6  VEN-025189 M45 CARLI SILVIA                 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'45"00
7  VEN-025189 M50 STOCCO MONICA                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'45"00
8  VEN-025189 M55 MONTAGNER GABRIELLA          PIAVE NUOTO                00'44"00
9  VEN-025189 M50 ISCARO DONATELLA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'43"00
10 VEN-025189 M60 GATTI ANNA                   RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'42"00
11 VEN-025189 M35 LORENZON SILVIA              ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'42"00
12 VEN-025189 M55 LAZZARINI ALDERINA           EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'40"00
13 VEN-025189 M50 GHIRARDI CLAUDIA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'40"00
14 VEN-025189 M50 ZANELLA LUCIA                EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'39"00
15 VEN-025189 M50 CANEVESE MANUELA             ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'39"00
16 VEN-025189 M45 ZOIA SONIA                   ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'39"00
17 VEN-025189 M45 SETTEN SABRINA               ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'39"00
18 VEN-025189 M45 BINCOLETTO DONATELLA         ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'39"00
19 VEN-025189 M50 SANAVIO EMANUELA             EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'38"00
20 VEN-020556 M40 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'38"00
21 VEN-005490 M50 SANDRE KATIA                 ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'38"00
22 VEN-005490 M40 BERTO SILVIA                 ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'36"00
23 VEN-006036 M40 TREVISAN MONICA              PIAVE NUOTO                00'35"00
24 VEN-006036 M45 LAZZARINI MARIA TERESA       EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'35"00
25 VEN-006036 M50 BARAZZA CLAUDIA              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'35"00
26 VEN-006036 M40 LONGO VANESSA                ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'34"50
27 VEN-006036 M35 PORTELLO GLORIA              CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'32"90
28 VEN-006036 M35 BUFFOLO SARAH                NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'29"00
29 VEN-006036 M30 GRANZIERA SERENA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'29"00

50 Rana  Maschile
1  VEN-006036 M75 BARGIACCHI PIERO             EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'50"00
2  VEN-006589 M60 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'48"50
3  VEN-006589 M50 MENEGALDO PAOLO              PIAVE NUOTO                00'48"00
4  VEN-006589 M50 BORDIGNON MAURO              PIAVE NUOTO                00'46"00
5  VEN-006589 M45 MIATTO CRISTIANO             PIAVE NUOTO                00'45"00
6  VEN-008662 M50 CATTAI MICHELE               EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'45"00
7  VEN-008662 M35 GORIN GIUSEPPE               RANAZZURRA Lido            00'45"00
8  VEN-008662 M60 SOLDA' ROBERTO               RANAZZURRA Lido            00'45"00
9  VEN-008662 M55 CALO' MAURIZIO               PIAVE NUOTO                00'44"00
10 VEN-008662 M35 COSTANTINI RICCARDO          EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'44"00
11 VEN-006593 M50 GIACHETTO MASSIMO            EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'44"00
12 VEN-028047 M60 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO                00'43"00
13 VEN-028047 M40 CADAMURO MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO                00'43"00
14 VEN-028047 M60 PIOVESAN MAURIZIO            PIAVE NUOTO                00'43"00
15 VEN-028047 M55 PERIS MICHELE                NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'43"00
16 VEN-028047 M50 CECCONI PAOLO                RANAZZURRA Lido            00'43"00
17 VEN-028047 M50 PACENZIA STEFANO             NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'42"00
18 VEN-028047 M55 PIZZIOL MICHELE              EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'42"00
19 VEN-028047 M40 DONADEL LORIS                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'42"00
20 VEN-028047 M40 MARIN ALBERTO                PIAVE NUOTO                00'42"00

21 VEN-028047 M45 GUGLIELMINI MAURIZIO         CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'41"50
22 VEN-028047 M35 REITER NICOLO'               RANAZZURRA Lido            00'41"00
23 VEN-028047 M40 VIDOTTO STEFANO              PIAVE NUOTO                00'40"00
24 VEN-005366 M50 ROSSI CRISTIANO              EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'40"00
25 VEN-005366 M55 DARPIN MAURO                 CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'39"90
26 VEN-005366 M45 TITTONEL FABIO               NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'39"00
27 VEN-005366 M50 MODENESE ALESSANDRO          RANAZZURRA Lido            00'39"00
28 VEN-005366 M50 ZARAMELLA RADAMES            EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'38"80
29 VEN-005366 M55 SCARPI MAURO                 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'38"50
30 VEN-005366 M45 FAVERO CARLO                 PIAVE NUOTO                00'37"00
31 VEN-005366 M35 D'INCA' LEVIS TOMMASO        A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'37"00
32 VEN-005366 M45 CREMONESE FRANCESCO          ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'37"00
33 VEN-005366 M35 FILIPPI FRANCESCO            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'36"00
34 VEN-005621 M40 SECCI PIERPAOLO              ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'36"00
35 VEN-005621 M35 GUZZONATO DAVID              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'33"00
36 VEN-007659 M45 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'31"50

50 Rana  Femminile
1  VEN-007659 M45 VENERANDO MANUELA            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'58"00
2  VEN-007659 M50 BURATO CINZIA                EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'54"00
3  VEN-007659 M45 CARLI SILVIA                 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'50"00
4  VEN-007659 M50 ZANELLA LUCIA                EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'50"00
5  VEN-007659 M65 GEROMETTA LORETTA            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'49"00
6  VEN-007659 M45 LAZZARINI MARIA TERESA       EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'48"00
7  VEN-007659 M50 BARAZZA CLAUDIA              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'48"00
8  VEN-007659 M55 LAZZARINI ALDERINA           EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        00'47"60
9  VEN-007659 M40 SALVADOR BARBARA             CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'47"50
10 VEN-006036 M40 TREVISAN MONICA              PIAVE NUOTO                00'47"00
11 VEN-006036 M50 CANEVESE MANUELA             ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'47"00
12 VEN-020556 M40 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'47"00
13 VEN-020556 M40 LONGO VANESSA                ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'46"00
14 VEN-020556 M35 PERINOT ALICE                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'45"00
15 VEN-005490 M50 SANDRE KATIA                 ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'45"00
16 VEN-005490 M40 GREGORIS ALESSANDRA          NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'43"00
17 VEN-016214 M40 CELLOT STEFANIA              NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'43"00
18 VEN-016214 M30 DELL'AVERSANA MARGHERITA     PIAVE NUOTO                00'39"00
19 VEN-016214 M30 GRANZIERA SERENA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'37"00

100 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-016214 M50 MENEGALDO PAOLO              PIAVE NUOTO                01'35"00
2  VEN-016214 M50 BORDIGNON MAURO              PIAVE NUOTO                01'30"00
3  VEN-016214 M45 MARCHESIN STEFANO            ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'26"00
4  VEN-028047 M60 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO                01'25"00
5  VEN-028047 M35 DALL'ANTONIA DARIO           PIAVE NUOTO                01'25"00
6  VEN-006589 M60 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        01'25"00
7  VEN-006589 M45 GUGLIELMINI MAURIZIO         CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'23"70
8  VEN-006589 M35 BELLOMO MARCO                CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'22"50
9  VEN-006589 M50 CIA ROBERTO                  EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        01'22"00
10 VEN-006589 M35 PRESOTTO GIANLUCA            CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'21"70
11 VEN-006589 M45 OSTANEL IVAN                 PIAVE NUOTO                01'21"00
12 VEN-006589 M60 DE COL RENATO                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'20"00
13 VEN-006589 M40 ZOTTINO CRISTIANO            PIAVE NUOTO                01'20"00
14 VEN-006589 M45 CALLIGARIS LUCA              ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'20"00
15 VEN-006589 M40 CADAMURO MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO                01'19"00
16 VEN-006589 M35 BALLARIN NICOLA              RANAZZURRA Lido            01'19"00
17 VEN-015297 M60 BATTOCCHIO LUCIANO           RANAZZURRA Lido            01'18"00
18 VEN-015297 M65 ZACCARIN ERMANNO             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'17"90
19 VEN-001513 M45 FECCHIO SERGIO               PIAVE NUOTO                01'17"00
20 VEN-001513 M55 DARPIN MAURO                 CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'16"90
21 VEN-001513 M35 COSTANTINI RICCARDO          EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        01'16"00
22 VEN-001513 M40 BONOLI RUDY                  CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'15"30
23 VEN-007514 M50 TOMMASELLI MARCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'15"00
24 VEN-007514 M55 SCARPI MAURO                 EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        01'15"00
25 VEN-007514 M40 PORTELLO FRANCESCO           CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'14"50
26 VEN-007514 M45 FAVA ALESSANDRO              CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'14"30
27 VEN-007514 M40 VIDOTTO STEFANO              PIAVE NUOTO                01'14"00
28 VEN-007514 M35 D'INCA' LEVIS TOMMASO        A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'13"00
29 VEN-018830 M40 ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'13"00
30 VEN-018830 M35 DAL FARRA JURGEN             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'13"00
31 VEN-005269 M35 RAMUSCELLO MAURIZIO          CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'12"60
32 VEN-005269 M40 FURLANETTO GABRIELE          EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        01'12"00
33 VEN-005269 M55 TEDESCO MAURO                EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        01'12"00
34 VEN-005269 M30 LONGATO JOHNNY               PIAVE NUOTO                01'10"00
35 VEN-005269 M45 ANDREON ALESSANDRO           RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'10"00
36 VEN-005269 M45 CREMONESE FRANCESCO          ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'10"00
37 VEN-005269 M55 DRUSIAN MANSUETO             ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'10"00
38 VEN-005269 M35 DE MICHELE DANIELE           RANAZZURRA Lido            01'09"00
39 VEN-005269 M40 BOZZO MICHELE                ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'09"00
40 VEN-005269 M45 TITTONEL FABIO               NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'08"00
41 VEN-005269 M40 GAVA CHRISTIAN               NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'08"00
42 VEN-006248 M45 ZANCHETTA DARIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'08"00
43 VEN-006248 M45 TRAPASSO GIANLUCA            RANAZZURRA Lido            01'06"00
44 VEN-006248 M35 ZANELLA PAOLO                ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'59"00
45 VEN-006248 M35 SCAPOLAN STEFANO             ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'59"00
46 VEN-006248 M35 FILIPPI FRANCESCO            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'57"00
47 VEN-006248 M35 BARRO PAOLO                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'55"00

100 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-006602 M75 FIORINDO GIUSEPPINA          EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        02'25"00
2  VEN-025189 M60 TOPPAN MAFALDA               PIAVE NUOTO                01'59"00
3  VEN-025189 M60 TONON SANTINA                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'50"00
4  VEN-025189 M60 CAVALLARIN RAFFAELLA         EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        01'46"00
5  VEN-025189 M55 MONTAGNER GABRIELLA          PIAVE NUOTO                01'44"00
6  VEN-025189 M45 BINCOLETTO DONATELLA         ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'37"00
7  VEN-025189 M65 GEROMETTA LORETTA            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'37"00
8  VEN-025189 M45 SETTEN SABRINA               ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'36"00
9  VEN-025189 M60 GATTI ANNA                   RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'35"00
10 VEN-025189 M40 SALVADOR BARBARA             CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'34"50
11 VEN-025189 M50 ISCARO DONATELLA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'30"00
12 VEN-025189 M50 GHIRARDI CLAUDIA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'30"00
13 VEN-025189 M45 VENERANDO MANUELA            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'30"00
14 VEN-025189 M50 SANAVIO EMANUELA             EUROJESOLO NUOTO 84        01'25"00
15 VEN-025189 M40 BERTO SILVIA                 ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'24"00
16 VEN-025189 M40 GREGORIS ALESSANDRA          NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'15"00
17 VEN-016214 M40 CELLOT STEFANIA              NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'15"00
18 VEN-016214 M35 PORTELLO GLORIA              CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'12"60
19 VEN-016214 M30 DELL'AVERSANA MARGHERITA     PIAVE NUOTO                01'06"00
20 VEN-016214 M35 BUFFOLO SARAH                NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'04"00

Risultati disponibili online nel sito WWW.FINVENETO.ORGG
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